404
Stainless
Series
PP
Series
Anti-spatter
Series

Code 01 02 03
Size R1/8 R1/4 R3/8
Code Type Code Type Code Type
L Elbow B Branch Tee D Run Tee
① Type
M
Tube Fitting
①
Type
②
Tube dia.
③
Thread size
Mini type
※.  Note) Model code without “M” is regarded
as Tube Fitting Standard Series.
Make-to-order products
761
MA
KE
-TO
-O
RD
ER
PR
OD
UC
TS
TU
B
E
VA
LV
E
CO
NT
RO
LL
ER
FI
TT
IN
G
※Contact the nearest sales office for other special specifications.
PL
Unit：mm
Model code
Tube O.D.
øD R A B
Tube end
C
L
Hex.
H
E øP Weight
(g)
PL8-01M
8
R1/8 8 22.5
18.1
18.5 12
21.9 15
11.9
PL8-02M R1/4 11 25.5 19.5 14 17.5
PL8-03M R3/8 12 26.5 20.2 17 27.9
PL10-02M
10
R1/4 11 27
20.2
21 14
24.4 18
20.9
PL10-03M R3/8 12 28 21.7 17 28.8